ROOFTOP ENGLISH 2018         Page 1 of 17
COMMERCIAL AIRE PRODUCTS     501 Terminal Road, Fort Worth TX 76106 Tel: 817-624-0820
ROOF TOP SINGLE AND DOUBLE WALL BELT DRIVE AIR HANDLER
DX OR CHILLED WATER COOLING HOT WATER OR
ELECTRIC HEATING
                                    MADE IN USA
SIZES FROM 600 CFM TO 9,000
CFM

ROOFTOP ENGLISH 2018         Page 4 of 17
COMMERCIAL AIRE PRODUCTS     501 Terminal Road, Fort Worth TX 76106 Tel: 817-624-0820
CAP DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE - PAGE #1
HP H W E D A 0 9 0 B  3 2 2 5 1 . 2 5 2 4 2 A R H 6
TYPE MODEL CM SIZE BS CFM ESP
COIL
ROWS RF CN MOTOR
UNIT TYPE
HP HIGH PERF
EC ECM MOTOR
BD BELT DRIVE
UNIT CONFIGURATION
PRE-HEAT
H HORIZONTAL
0 NO PH
V VERTICAL
1 1- ROW
M MODULAR
2 2-ROW
R ROOFTOP
COOLING
COOLING OPTIONS
0 NO COOLING
W CHILLED WATER
2 2-ROWS
X DIRECT EXPANSION
4 4-ROWS
0 NO COOLING
6 6-ROWS
8 8-ROWS
HEATING OPTIONS
H HOT WATER
RE-HEAT
S STEAM
0 NO RH
E ELECTRIC
1 1- ROW
O
NO
HEAT
2 2-ROW
UNIT INSULATION
REFRIGERANT
S SINGLE WALL 1" F F FIBERGLAS
A R-410A
D DOUBLE WALL
B R-22
U SINGLE WAL 7/8" CLOSED CELL
C R-NU22
X SPECIAL
D R-134A
0 NONE
CABINET MATERIAL
A GALVANIZED STEEL
PIPING CONNECTIONS
B PRE-PAINTED STEEL
R
RIGHT HAND
C POWDER PAINTED
L
LEFT HAND
ALL CONNECTIONS ARE SET
UNIT SIZE
LOOKING THE UNIT IN THE AIR FLOW DIRECTION
024 24000
036 36000
048 48000
MOTOR SIZE AND VOLTAGE OPTIONS
060 60000
1ST DIGIT
090 90000
A 0.25 HP
120 120000

COMMERCIAL AIRE PRODUCTS     501 Terminal Road, Fort Worth TX 76106 Tel: 817-624-0820
BELT DRIVE UNITS
CAP DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE - PAGE #2
B B C 0 E 1 0 0 . 0 C 0 0 C F 0 1 1
OAO
UNIT
ACCS V EH KW
HTR
ACCS V
VFD
ACCS REV. REV.
OUTSIDE AIR OPTIONS
    FACTORY USE
      O NONE
          A MIXING BOX W/ PLEATED FILTER 2"
          B MB W/ 3 POSITION CONTROL PACKAGE
  VFD ACCESORIESS
     C MB W/MODULATING CONTROL PACKAGE
  0 NO ACCESSORIES
     E FACE & BYPASS DAMPER W/FILTER SEC.
  A REM MTG KIT
      F 100% OUTSIDE AIR HOOD W/DAMPER
  B LCP11 CONT PANEL
     G 30% OUTSIDE AIR HOOD W/DAMPER
  C LCP12 CONT PANEL
     X SPECIAL
  D NE/UL TY1 K FOR M1 FR
  E NE/UL TY1 K FOR M2 FR
  F NE/UL TY1 K FOR M3 FR
     UNIT ACCESSORIES
  G DECOUPLING PLT KIT FOR M1&M2 FRAME
O NONE
  H DECOUPLING PLT KIT FOR M3 FRAME
 A PLEATED FILTER 2"
  I IP21 FOR M1 FRAME
     B DISCHARGE GRILL PLENUM
  J IP21 FOR M2 FRAME
     C RETURN GRILL AIR PLENUM
  K IP21 FOR M3 FRAME
     E MOTOR START STOP STATION
  L DIN RAIL MTG KIT
       F ROOF CURB 12"
           G ROOF CURB 14"
           X SPECIAL
  VFD SIZE
  0 NO VFD
        HEATER VOLTAGE
  A 0.25  HP 230/1
      0 NO HEATERS
  B 0.50 HP 230/1
      A 115/1
  C 1.00 HP 230/1
      B 208/1
  D 2.00 HP 230/1
      C 230/1
  E 3.00 HP 230/1
      E 277/1
  F 0.33 HP 230/3
      F 208/3
  G 0.50 HP230/3
      G 230/3
  H 1.00 HP 230/3
      H 460/3
  I 2.00 HP 230/3
      J 575/3
  J 3.00 HP 230/3
  K 5.00 HP 230/3
      HEATER CAPACITY
  L 0.50 HP 460/3
1.0 to 100.0 KW IN .1 Kw increments
  M 1.00 HP 460/3
      0 NO HEATERS
  N 2.00 HP 460/3